ameton		ASSIC	GNMENT (Office)		1000 1000 1000 100
From (Person):	Stella Cruh	of	AWA	Dat	e/Time: 05-102018 412pm
Estimated Cost:			Bill to:		
OD (FE) WS To Inspect Veh	TP RES / OD RES /	EVA/INV/I	MV / CS	Insured:	GBH 3942X
at Workshop m	/s n	nh solution	1	Tel:	6744 4165
of	23 (Yaki Bukit	AVE 4		
Policy No:	· AVCPSBOUTIS	71800	Claim No:	NSVIS	00553 /SG
Sum Insured:			Excess:		
Make of Veh; (Client's Record)				D.0	D.A. 04102018
CA / REV /	REP. / REV 24 HR 8102018 9596M	S WP. Person Cont	acted: Hong -		A.O.D. Endorsement:
Date/Time	Action/Instruction (V) ES	finate		
	SFT 80487- x				
	OBH 3947X-X				
1 11/18	Adrian and			Red 89	48.78 4699

TOTAL

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Goh, Stella <stella.goh@awac.com> on behalf of Motorsurvey

<Motorsurvey@awac.com>

Sent:

Friday, 5 October 2018 4:02 PM

To:

'assignments'

Cc:

'SUR': 'MG Solution'

Subject:

TP Survey assignment for SFT 8048J - DOA: 04/10/2018 Our ref: NSV1800553/SG

The above captioned accident refers.

Pursuant to the Practice Directions Amendment No. 1 of 2016 which was effective on 1 April 2016, we like to advise that the third party claimant and us do have consensus in the appointment of Mr Adrian Ling Wai Ping as the Single Joint Expert to conduct the pre-repair survey of the third party claimant's vehicle.

Please conduct "THIRD PARTY" survey on without prejudice basis. The information as are follows:

3 rd Party Vehicle	SFT 8048 J
Insured Vehicle	GBH 3942 X
Policy Number	AVCPSB0091871800
Name of Workshop	MG Solution Pte Ltd
Contact Number	6744 4165
Person to Contact	Heng Yoke Hong(Ms)
Estimated Cost of repairs	\$ NA

Regards, Claims Division

Copy to MG Solution Pte Ltd via Email

Note -

- (X)
- 1. This is to keep you informed that we have appointed surveyors to conduct inspection to your client's damaged vehicle on a without prejudice basis.
- 2. Please keep our motor surveyor and us informed so as to enable the surveyor to conduct a post repair inspection once your client's vehicle has been repaired and before returning the repaired vehicle to your customer.
- 3. Please quantify your client's claim with all relevant supporting documents once your client's vehicle has been repaired.
- 4. Please do not construe this appointment of surveyor and our above request as an admission of liability.

Regards Motor Claims Claims Group

YOUR CAR YOURSELF

Get listed until it's sold + we will handle all the paperwork!





Post an Advertisement Sell it yourself! Advertise it at just \$58 until it's SOLD!



\$2000 Downpayment Monthly From \$488 Onwards, Lowest 3.18%P.A@Gv Cars Financing GV Credit Pte Ltd. StarAd



Save Search 🖨 Print Browse by Category ▼ 20 results/page Sort by Date Posted 15 vehicles Search picnic Advanced Search | 5 ▼ Model Price w Reg Date 🕶 🔮 Depreciation ▼ Eng Cap ▼ Mileage ▼ Veh Type ▼ Search Selection > 10 year(s) picnic ATTY Available Toyota Picnic 2.0A (COE till \$20,800 \$7,860 /yr 20-Jun-2006 1,998 cc Available 05/2021) 100% Loan Available, 1 Owner, Ex-Bankruptcy And Bad Credit Welcome, High Trade In. Faster Auto Trading Teas: 2006 Toyota Pirsk, 2006 Invellagioni, Toyota Pizzo, Toyota piese, Toyota, Piere, penie, Ikwe Toyota Picnic 2.0A (COE till \$20,800 \$7,240 /yr 23-Aug-2006 1.998 cc MPV Available 08/2021) Trade In All Available, Interested Please Call For Viewing, Viewing By Appointment Only. Boeki Auto & Marine Powford: 13-Sept-2018 Tagit: 2006 Toyota Picnic, 2006 toyota sicnic, Toyota Picnic, toyota picnic, Toyota, Picnic, picnic, Used Toyota, Toyota Picnic 2.0A (COE till \$40,000 \$13,620 /yr 15-Sep-2006 1,998 cc 171,300 km Available 09/2021) Schedule A Test Drive Today. Viewing Is Strictly By Appointment Only. Posted 24-Sep-2015 Tags: 3006 Tayatta Pichic, 3006 toyota pichic, Toyota Pichic, Isyota pichic, Toyota, Pichic, pichic, Lisad Toyota Toyota Picnic 2.0A (COE till \$21,800 \$7,990 /yr 23-Oct-2006 1,998 cc Available 06/2021) Flexible Loan Available Up To 95%! Low Deprecation! Cheaper Than Renting! Call Our Friendly Sales Consultant Now Before You Miss It. PERMIT Tags: 2006 Toyota Picnic, 2006 toyota picnic, Toyota Picnic, toyota nicnic, Toyota, Picnic, picnic, Used Trusta Is your COE expiring? Let us help you renew it! **GET YOUR** COE Getting your CDE renewed is easy, fast and affordable. We'll help you renew your CDE and get a loan for it. Get the cheapest loan in town and an RENEWAL approval in 2 days without effort! Enquire today. LOAN Toyota Picnic 2.0A (COE till \$39,800 \$12,520 /yr 12-Dec-2006 1,998 cc 135,000 km Available 12/2021) \$9,800 Down Payment, Monthly \$725 x 48 Months, New 5 Years COE, 6 Months Or 10,000Km Extended Warranty. Spacious, All Round Aircon Vents, Excellent Condition, Low Depreciation, Very Clean And Neat Int... **BEAUTION OF THE** Taga: 2006 Toyota Picric, 2006 toyota picric, Toyota Picric, Toyota picric, Toyota picric, Penic, picric, Used Powted: 01-0cb2018



Toyota Picnic 2.0A (COE till 05/2022)

Toyota Picnic 2.0A (COE till

Powerful To Move Around. Dream Of Owning It? Grab It No...

02/2027)

\$28,800

\$52,500

\$7,950 /yr

\$6,280 /vr

24-May-2007

14-Feb-2007

1.998 cc

1.998 cc

MPV

MPV

Available

Available

Super Price! Worth It! Come And Get This Mpv Family Vehicle Today! Visit Classic Credit P/L Now! Only \$2,980 Down Payment. Up To 90% Flexible

1 Owner! Accident Free! Service Regularly Without Fall. Major Wear And Tears Parts Have Fully Replaced. Stylish Looks, Spacious And Comforts Yet

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC	
Owner ID:	7924B	
Venicle Details		
Vehicle No.:	SFT8048J	
Vehicle to be Exported:	Yes	
Intended Deregistration Date:	08 Oct 2018	
Vehicle Make:	TOYOTA	
Vehicle Model:	PICNIC AUTO	
Primary Colour:	Blue	
Manufacturing Year:	2005	
Engine No.:	1AZ1781134	
Chassis No.:	JTEGH23B800017284	
Maximum Power Output:	110.0 kW (147 bhp)	
Open Market Value:	\$26,221.00	
Original Registration Date:	13 Apr 2005	
First Registration Date:	13 Apr 2005	
Transfer Count:	3	
Actual ARF Paid:	\$28,844.00	
Intended PARF Repate Details	的图形的 经公司 医多种 医多种 医多种 医多种 医多种 医多种 医多种 医多种	
PARF Eligibility:	Forfeited	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	194	
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$0.00	
Intended COF Reparte Details		distribution the
COE Expiry Date:	12 Apr 2020	
COE Category:	B - Car (1601cc & above)	
COE Period(Years):	5.	
PQP Paid:	\$35,865.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$10,839.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$10,839.00	

Please note that the 5-year COE for this vehicle cannot be further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered upon COE expiry or when the vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), whichever is earlier.

The information contained herein is correct as at 08 Oct 2018

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid

Control with a service of former than the white her	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	05/10/2018 13:39
Date Of Accident	04/10/2018 08:30
Exact Location Of Accident	BT BATOK AVE 3 TWDS AVE 6 BEFORE STREET 23
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
A STATE LANGE OF STATE	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SFT8048J
Insured/Policyholder	

Insured	Policy	yholder
---------	--------	---------

ANG SWEE HUAT Name Of Registered Owner

S7607924B NRIC No NOEMAIL Email Address

(LOCAL) +65-93801411 Mobile Phone No OFFICE-60000000 Alternative Phone No

Vehicle Particulars

TOYOTA Manufacturer PICNIC-2.0 (A) Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

PRIVATE USE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No. Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

NO

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

ECICS LIMITED Name of Insurance Company COMPREHENSIVE Type Of Coverage NO Fleet Policy

MPC17A00475901 Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

ANG SWEE HUAT Name of Driver

S7607924B NRIC No 19/03/1976 Date Of Birth INDOOR Occupation 23/01/1998 Date Of Driving Pass

20 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS Driving Experience

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-93801411 Mobile Number

Fax Number

OFFICE-60000000 Contact Number

NOEMAIL EMail Address

Address

BLK 874 TAMPINES STREET 84# 03-07

Postcode

520874

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

POLICE STATION NAME [OTHER]

T/20181004/2085

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

Report please refer police Report

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GBH3942X

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

ANG SWEE HUAT

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

Postcode

42

NECK PIAN

SFT8048J

YES

NO

Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Paragraph contents in a construction of the content o
- This form in all be controlleded by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any suits must be secretarian an other using of multipul facts may allow intercars companies to regulate policy liability.
- If a linear and acceptance of the Formacy introduce companies a net by a companies and by labeling on the case of the insurance integration.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centra with Study by the Coners! Insurance Association of Singapore (SIA) for a conving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consolit to the archiving of this report at the ventre and to could be report being made available affirmation.
- Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (POPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and convent that:

- (e) My Insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer [collectively the "Personal Information"] and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident [all insurers] who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (ii) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the slear's and any necessary investigations relating to the claims.
 - (v) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of emislopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (c) complying with applicable to wire administering, processing, more angle of earing with the out-of-more process.
- (b) all injureds) who have insured setticle(s) involved in this action rand the insurers harpers/aw from may/are personal as safety, use, disclose and/ar propose my Paraonal information for one or more of the visite incorrect and.
- If my first and information maybe not be disclosed by any of the insurance and/or GIA to their have contributed contact considers on a first finducing their lawyand ascidency, which may be unterlied of Engage and the principle of the principle of the principle.
- The property of the manufactor of a leader and used to live the manufactor of a property of the additional manufactor and the manufactor of the additional manufa
- The information to contend under the same of the property of the same.
 - (i) to all mutures and/or any other than parties that about in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fixed against as a went or any other and government against as represently setured for the number of the or.
 - (i) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Following Signature Small Tony

Order's Signature of drawer is not the policyhological date & Time:

Assuring Centre Personnels Sensions Name

NOTENNA PLANT

57131304E

Sketch Plan #2

Cate & Time.	Orionia Signi (A Shiver a A Oste & Time	of the publishment of	Factoring Control Recognition in September Control (Control Control C	
Select of			L	
I/We declare the foregoing	friculars are true in ex	ery respect.		
DECLARATION			y for more information.	
under your own come	rehensive rolley b	have 14 days time fra:	ne for you to submit an Own Damage Cla	m
Note Plance	d consideration			
		- 4		-
				-
		1/20101009	12007	-
	/4	port No - T/20181004	12005	-
	P	and nin -		-
	go	to Police	Report	-
	Rober -	t. P1	0 1	
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTAN	ICES OF THE ACCIDE	NT		
				-
	4	1/	1111	
		-		_
				\pm
	->			
	7_	_ LPD B		
SXETCH PLAN				





Police Station Of Origin: Changkat NPP 109 Tampines Street 11 #01-281 SINGAPORE 521109 Tel No: 1800-7819999

1014 Report No. T/20181004/2085

REPO	DE AL				ALC: NO PERSONS	distance in the last	ALC: U SA
EEM	PE L LU	P 45-	1100	F E 37	T B C	200	ビルサ

	ne Report N 018 14:11	/ade	Vide Report No.	Station Diary No.
Informant's Particulars				
Name of	Informant VEE HUAT		Address: APT BLK 874 TAMPINES ST 520874	REET 84 #03-07 SINGAPORE
	/ ID No.: 0 / \$76079;	248	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile
National SINGAP	ity: ORE CITIZ	EN	Email:	- HANKE W.
Sex: Male	Age: 42	Date of Birth: 19/03/1976	Type of Informant Driver	
Race: Chinese			Language: English	Institution / School Name:
Occupat WHOLE		ES MANAGER	Driving Licence Information: Class:	Date of Expiry:

Seneral Infor	mation of the Acci	dent		THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE
Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 04/10/2018 08:30	Type of Location Straight Road
BUKIT BATO BUKIT BATO	Traveling Toward I K EAST AVENUE 3 K STREET 23 T BATOK EAST AV	Road 2 3 VENUE 3 TOWARDS CS	OSS JUNCTION AT B	UKIT BATOK STREET
Weather, Clear		Road Surface: Dry	F	Road Speed Limit:
T-46 - 71				TOWN OFFICE CHIEF.
Traffic Flow: One Way		Traffic Control: Not Controlled		Fraffic Volume:

Véhicle No.	Annual Advantages and	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenge
GBH3942X					Slightly Damaged	0
SFT8048J	Car	TOYOTA	PICNIC	Blue	Slightly	0

	Barrie Interes	CONTRACTOR OF
Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
	Insurance No	Insurance No Effective





Report No. 7/20181004/2085

Police Station Of Origin: Changkat NPP 109 Tampines Street 11 #01-261 SINGAPORE 521109 Tel No: 1800-7819999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Vehicle Insurance			Effective	Evering Plate
Ashiela No	Insurance Company			
	ECICS LIMITED	MPC17A00475901	13/10/2017	12/10/2018

etails of Person	Involved	Donate Age of	OCCUPANT OF STREET	77.53	
ny Pedestrian In-				2000	ne MA
lo. of Pedestrians	Injured: NIL	Use of Ped	estnan (Crossi	ng. nm
Driver			ID No.	Dia	S7987276H
Vame	LEW CHEE YEN		ID No.		5/90/2/0/1
Related Vehicle	GBH3942X (Lorry)		Contac	t No.	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class of Driving Licence Explry	e &	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Disc	harge	NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave NIL	Degree o	f Injury	NIL	
Driver				100	C TARTON AD
Name	ANG SWEE HUAT		ID No.		S7607924B
Related Vehicle	SFT8048J (Car)		Conta	ct No.	
Hospital/Clinic	OEI FAMILY CLINIC		Class Drivin Licen Expir	g	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	04/10/2018	Date Dis	charge	04/1	0/2018
Desc Intelligen	nted Medical Leave 05	Degree	of Injury	Slig	ht

On 04/10/2018 at about 0830hrs, I was driving my vehicle, SFT8048J on the third lane along Bukit Batok East Avenue 3 when I noticed a bus in the bus stop on my left signaling left thus I stepped on my brakes to give way to the bus. I then stopped behind the line of the 'Qive way to Bus' yellow box. Suddenly, a lorry, GBH3942X collided into the rear of my vehicle. We both then alighted from our vehicles and I took photos of the accident site and the damages it caused. The collision caused a big dent on the rear of my car and damaged the boot and it is unable to open. I have yet to send my vehicle to any workshop and is unsure of the cost of the damages.

I went to see a doctor at Oei Family clinic and was given 5 days of medical leave as the back of my neck is in pain.



Police Station Of Origin Changkat NPP 109 Tampines Street 11 #01-261 SINGAPORE 521109 Tel No: 1800-7819999



3:of 4

Report No. T/20181004/2085

CONTINUATION OF REPORT





Police Station Of Origin: Changkat NPP 109 Tampines Street 11 #01-261 SINGAPORE 521109 Tel No: 1800-7819999

4 of 4 Report No. T/20181004/2085

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report. G / Sgt 3 SITI NATASHA BINTE ABDUL NASSIR	Signature Of Informant
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 04/10/2018 14:11
Officer In Charge Of Case TP / AEIT / Staff Sgt WONG SIEU LUI Contact No : 65476151	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp	1 1

MG SOLUTION PTE LTD

23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 (South Wing) #02-03 Singapore 415933 Tel: (+65) 6243 1373 | Fax: (+65) 6243 1376

Reg. No: 201427944N

Email: mg3solution@gmail.com

TO

: ALLIED WORLD

DATE

: 05/10/2018

ATTENTION

: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT JOB TYPE : T/P CLAIM

ESTIMATE REPORT :

VEHICLE DETAILS

VEHICLE NO

: SFT8048J

MODEL

: TOYOTA PICNIC A

Veron.

CHASSIS NO

ACCIDENT DETAILS

DATE: 4-Oct-18

TIME : 08:30HRS

THIRD PARTY REQUESTOR / CONTACT : JACK LI

CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	U	NIT LIST PRICE	TO	PRICE
1	TAIL GATE DISTORMS	1	s	1,228.90	\$	1,228.90
2	TAIL GATE LOGO	1	s	67.80	s	67.80
3	TAILGATE EMBLEM 'TOYOTA'	1	s	39.30	s	39.30
4	TAILGATE EMBLEM 'PICNIC'	1	\$	45.00	\$	45.00
5	TAIL GATE OUTER MOULDING Pohod	1	\$	142.90	\$	142.90
6	TAIL GATE OUTER REFLECTOR LH Could	2	\$	388.20	\$	776.40
7	TAIL GATE LOCK 9-2	1	\$	391.10	\$	391.10
8	TAIL GATE LOCK MOTOR ZANDEM	1	s	651.90	\$	651.90
9	TAIL GATE LOCK CATCHER J	1	\$	64.00	\$	64.00
10	TAIL GATE DAMPER	2	\$	212.90	S	425.80
11	TAIL GATE INNER TRIM BOARD and	1	\$	395.90	\$	395.90
12	TAIL GATE WEATHERSTRIP (Lt	1	\$	269.60	\$	269.60
13	TAIL GATE NUMBER PLATE LAMP 164 ~	2	\$	41.20	\$	82.40
14	REAR BUMPER Pelad	1	\$	475.20	\$	475.20
15	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR ALL	2	\$	51.50	\$	103.00
16	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER (INNER)	2	\$	48.90	\$	97.80
17	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER (OUTER)	2	\$	65.90	\$	131.80
18	REAR BUMPER TOW HOOK COVER	2	\$	13.40	\$	26.80

19 TAIL LAMP 🥦 wt	2	\$	292.50	s	585.00	29250
18 TAIL LAW!	2	6	755.95	c	1,514.90	
20 REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARD		9		Φ.		1
21 REAR END PANEL 22 REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH COULD	1	\$	419.60 259.60		419.60 259.60	_

5698.85 4274.13

TOTAL PRICE

\$ 8,191.70

LESS 25%

\$ 2,047.93

SUB TOTAL PRICE \$

6,143.78

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNI	T S/NETT	TOT	AL S/NETT
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE	1	\$	50.00	\$	50.00 +
2	TAIL GATE SEALANT HOT ME	1	\$	60.00	\$	60.00
3	TAILGATE WINDSCREEN SEALANT Me	1	s	60.00	\$	60.00 3
4	TAILGATE WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL	1	s	60.00	\$	60.00 3
5	TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD CLIP (SET)	1	s	30.00	\$	30.00
	REAR BUMPER CLIP (SET)	1	\$	30.00	\$	30.00
7	TAIL LAMP CLIP (SET)	1	\$	35.00	\$	35.00
8	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS (SET)	1	\$	50.00	\$	50,00 /1
9	REAR END PANEL INSULATION SEAL New	1	\$	150.00	\$	150.00
10	REVERSE SENSOR Parmyed	1	s	220.00	\$	220.00
	400		TOTA	AL	\$	745.00

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING (REAR)

1	PANEL BEATING, REMOVING AND REPLACING PARTS	\$	1,800.00	1000
2	SPRAY PAINTING TO AFFECTED AREA	\$	1,800.00	800.
3	WIRING CHECK	\$	150.00	30
4	TUFF COAT	\$	200.00	60
5	REMOVE AND REFIX UPHOLSTERY TO FACILITATE REPAIR	\$	180,00	80.
6	REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR AND DISTANCE SETTING	\$	180,00	40
7	REMOVE AND REFIX TAILGATE WINDSCREEN	s	120.00	/
8	MANAGEMENT/CONTROL UNITS,RESET MEMORIES TO SPECIFICATION ETC.		\$180.00	×
9	TRANSFER TAILGATE MECHANISM	\$	180,00	80'

ESTIMATE REPORT

Ì.

TOTAL PARTS COST : \$

6,888.78

TOTAL LABOUR COST: \$

4,790.00

TOTAL REPAIR COST : \$

11,678.78

APPROVED DETAILS

EXCESS

NO. OF WORKING DAYS :

RE-SURVEY

PART BY PART OR LUMP SUM :

DATE & TIME OF SURVEY

SURVEYED BY

CONTACT NUMBER

FAX NUMBER

Adrian Liny NS 08/10/18. 07 Days. total: 688413

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey Parts prices - subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature;

Date:



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

Ref : CS/AWA18018213/Avbn2 ALLIED WORLD ASSURANCE COMPANY LTD

(SINGAPORE BRANCH)

0 ANSON ROAD # MAPLETREE ANSO BINGAPORE 0799		Date: 07-11-2018	
SINGAPORE 0799	14	Code: AWA	
	Policy Particul	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLAI	M
Insured Veh.	GBH 3942X	Veh. Inspected	SFT 8048J
Policy No.	AVCPSB0091871800	Coverage (\$)	0.00
Claim No.	NSV1800553/SG	Excess (\$)	0.00
Assign From	STELLA GOH	Assign Date	05/10/2018
	Vehicle P	articulars & Condition	
Make & Mod	el TOYOTA PICNIC	c.c	1998
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2005
Chassis No.	JTEGH23B800017284	Colour	BLUE
Odometer	256638	Steering	IN ORDER
Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
General	GOOD		
3.	Col	nditions of Tyres	
	Size	Make	Balance
R/H Front Ty	/re 215/60 R16	YOKOHAMA	6 mm
L/H Front Ty	re 215/60 R16	YOKOHAMA	6 mm
R/H Rear Ty	re 215/60 R16	YOKOHAMA	6 mm
L/H Rear Ty	re 215/60 R16	YOKOHAMA	6 mm
4.	THE RESERVE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF	ription of Damages	K MAN THE TANK THE PERSON NAMED IN
THE VEHICLE	SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT TH	E REAR PORTION.	
DAMAGES SI			
5.	Ge	neral Information	
Accident Da	경우 2011년 - 12 급하실하기 및 경하면 발하다.	Inspection Date	08/10/2018
Survey held	at MG SOLUTION PTE LTD		
	23 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4 (SOUTH WING) #02-03B VICOM INSPECTION CEN SINGAPORE 415933	ITRE,	
5a.		Remarks	
A)THE INSPE B)IN ACCOR	ECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A DANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTION	NS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHOR	SIS. ISED REPAIRS.
5b.		mate Days of Repair	
ESTIMATED	NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR	7 Working Da	ays



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SFT 8048J

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	TAIL GATE	DISTORTED	1,228.90	1,228.90
1	TAIL GATE LOGO	NECESSARY	67.80	67.80
1	TAILGATE EMBLEM "TOYOTA"	NECESSARY	39.30	39.30
1	TAILGATE EMBLEM "PICNIC"	NECESSARY	45.00	45.00
	TAIL GATE OUTER MOULDING	DEFORMED	142.90	142.90
12/	TAIL GATE OUTER REFLECTOR @\$388.20	CRACKED	776.40	388.20
	TAIL GATE LOCK	DAMAGED	391.10	391.10
	TAIL GATE LOCK MOTOR	NOT NECESSARY	651.90	75
	TAIL GATE LOCK CATCHER	NOT NECESSARY	64.00	100
	TAIL GATE DAMPER @\$212.90	NOT NECESSARY	425.80	
	TAIL GATE INNER TRIM BOARD	CRACKED	395.90	395.90
	TAIL GATE WEATHERSTRIP	сит	269.60	269.60
2	TAIL GATE NUMBER PLATE LAMP @\$41.20	NOT NECESSARY	82.40	
	REAR BUMPER	DEFORMED	475.20	475.20
2	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR @\$51.50	NOT NECESSARY	103.00	
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER (INNER) @\$48.90	NOT NECESSARY	97.80	
	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER (OUTER) @\$65.90	NECESSARY	131.80	131.80
2	REAR BUMPER TOW HOOK COVER @\$13.40	NOT NECESSARY	26.80	
2	TAIL LAMP @\$292.50	CUT	585.00	585.00
	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARD @\$755.95	O/S DEFORMED	1,511.90	755.9
	REAR END PANEL	DISTORTED	419.60	419.60
1	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	CRACKED	259.60	259.6
	LESS 25% DISCOUNT		-2,047.92	-1,398.9
	Section Production Control Con		6,143.78	4,196.8
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	
	TAIL GATE SEALANT (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	60.00	
	TAILGATE WINDSCREEN SEALANT (SN)	NECESSARY	60.00	30.0
	TAILGATE WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL (SN)	NECESSARY	60.00	30.0
	SET TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD CLIP (SN)	NECESSARY	30.00	30.0
	SET REAR BUMPER CLIP (SN)	NECESSARY	30.00	30.0
1	SET TAIL LAMP CLIP (SN)	NECESSARY	35.00	10.0
	SET REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS (SN)	NECESSARY	50.00	10.0

Report Ref No. CS/AWA18018213/Avbn2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.: 2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	REAR END PANEL INSULATION SEAL (SN)	NECESSARY	150.00	60.00
	REVERSE SENSOR (SN)	DAMAGED	220.00	200.00
		VICTOR STATE OF THE PARTY OF TH	745.00	400.00
	LABOUR			2
	PANEL BEATING, REMOVING AND REPLACING PARTS.		1,800.00	1,000.00
	SPRAY PAINTING TO AFFECTED AREA.		1,800.00	800.00
	WIRING CHECK.		150.00	30.00
	TUFF COAT.		200.00	60.00
	REMOVE AND REFIX UPHOLSTERY TO FACILITATE REPAIR.		180.00	80.00
	REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR AND DISTANCE SETTING.		180.00	337.00
	REMOVE AND REFIX TAILGATE WINDSCREEN.		120.00	120.00
	TO CHECK DIAGNOSTICS OF VEHICLE MANAGEMENT/CONTROL UNITS, RESET MEMORIES TO SPECIFICATION ETC.	NOT NECESSARY	180.00	
	TRANSFER TAILGATE MECHANISM.		180.00	80.00
	AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER		4,790.00	2,210.00
	GRAND TOTAL		11,678.78	6,806.89

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS	ACTION OF THE PARTY OF	2,700.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)		DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON OF T

Report Ref No. CS/AWA18018213/Avbn2

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tord, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.